
Bijlage 1. Aan te wijzen stembureaus gemeenteraadsverkiezing 2022

Nr Naam Zittingsdatum Adres Postcode Plaats
1 Stadhuis 16-03-2022 (Wo) Langestraat 97 1811 JD Alkmaar
2 De Waag 16-03-2022 (Wo) Waagplein 4 1811 JP Alkmaar
4 Kapelkerk 16-03-2022 (Wo) Laat 80 1811 EK Alkmaar
5 Doopsgezinde Gemeente 16-03-2022 (Wo) Koningsweg 12 1811 LM Alkmaar
6 Tent Parkeerterrein AH XL 16-03-2022 (Wo) Parkeerterrein Wendelaarstr. 1814 GR Alkmaar
7 Kantine Sporthal Oosterhout 16-03-2022 (Wo) Vondelstraat 35 1813 AA Alkmaar
8 Wijkboerderij Alkmaar 16-03-2022 (Wo) Vondelstraat 31 1813 AA Alkmaar
9 Wijkcentr. Thuis in Overdie 16-03-2022 (Wo) Van Maerlantstraat 8 1813 BH Alkmaar

10 Buurthuis Overdie Ontmoet 16-03-2022 (Wo) Arcadialaan 250 1813 KN Alkmaar
11 Wijkcentrum Oud Overdie 16-03-2022 (Wo) Coornhertkade 106 1813 VZ Alkmaar
12 Murmellius Gymnasium 16-03-2022 (Wo) Bergerhout 1 1815 DA Alkmaar
13 Tent Labotheek NWZ 16-03-2022 (Wo) Van Everdingenstraat 1814 HA Alkmaar
14 Tent Stationsplein NS 16-03-2022 (Wo) Stationsweg thv 43 1815 CB Alkmaar
15 Sociëteit K.B.O. 16-03-2022 (Wo) Varnebroek 31 1815 HA Alkmaar
16 Drafcentrum Alkmaar 16-03-2022 (Wo) Koning Willem-Alexanderln. 4 1815 LW Alkmaar
17 De Vrijheidskerk 16-03-2022 (Wo) Hobbemalaan 2A 1816 GD Alkmaar
18 Gymzaal G. Metsulaan 16-03-2022 (Wo) Gabriel Metsulaan 34 1816 EP Alkmaar
19 De Open Hof 16-03-2022 (Wo) Honkpad 2 1816 LZ Alkmaar
20 De Alkenhorst 16-03-2022 (Wo) Schelfhoutlaan 4 1816 LG Alkmaar
21 Gasfabriek 16-03-2022 (Wo) Helderseweg 28 1817 BA Alkmaar
22 Gymzaal Beethovensingel 16-03-2022 (Wo) Beethovensingel 13 1817 HJ Alkmaar
24 Buurthuis de Wachter 16-03-2022 (Wo) Oudorperdijkje 65 1821 AP Alkmaar
25 Tent Vroonermeer (1) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Parkeerterrein Damakker 1822 RP Alkmaar
26 Tent Vroonermeer (2) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Parkeerterrein Damakker 1822 RP Alkmaar
27 Speeltuin OKB 16-03-2022 (Wo) Munnikenweg 88 1823 DD Alkmaar
28 Wijkcentrum De Oever (1) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Amstelstraat 1 1823 EV Alkmaar
29 Wijkcentrum De Oever (2) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Amstelstraat 1 1823 EV Alkmaar
30 Gymzaal Stempelmakerstraat 16-03-2022 (Wo) Stempelmakerstraat 20 1825 DP Alkmaar
31 Leger des Heils 16-03-2022 (Wo) Burgpoelwaard 2-4 1824 DW Alkmaar
32 De Rekere 2.0 16-03-2022 (Wo) Drechterwaard 16 1824 EX Alkmaar
33 Scouting Graaf Daron 16-03-2022 (Wo) Elgerweg 103 1825 KB Alkmaar
35 Wijkcentrum Wijkwaard 16-03-2022 (Wo) Muiderwaard 236 D 1824 XV Alkmaar
36 Lukaskerk 16-03-2022 (Wo) Oude Kanaaldijk 9/11 1825 AT Alkmaar
40 Sporthal Alkmaar Noord (1) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Arubastraat 6 1825 PV Alkmaar
41 Sporthal Alkmaar Noord (2) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Arubastraat 6 1825 PV Alkmaar
42 de Blije Mare (1) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Kajakstraat 60 1826 DN Alkmaar
43 De Blije Mare (2) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Kajakstraat 60 1826 DN Alkmaar
44 Gymzaal De Vlieger (1) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Sneeuwgansstraat 18 1826 GP Alkmaar
45 Gymzaal De Vlieger (2) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Sneeuwgansstraat 18 1826 GP Alkmaar
47 Clubhuis Celeritas 16-03-2022 (Wo) Klaas Bootpad 8 1827 CX Alkmaar
48 Wijkcentrum Daalmeer 16-03-2022 (Wo) Johanna Naberstraat 77B 1827 LB Alkmaar
49 Tent Basketbalveld 16-03-2022 (Wo) Daalmeerpad - Molentochtpad 1827 PG Alkmaar
50 De Hofstaete 16-03-2022 (Wo) Daalmeereiland 40 1827 KX Alkmaar
51 Gymzaal Saturnusstraat (1) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Saturnusstraat 52 1829 CZ Oudorp
52 Gymzaal Saturnusstraat (2) 16-03-2022 (Wo) Saturnusstraat 52 1829 CZ Oudorp
55 V.V. Kolping Boys 16-03-2022 (Wo) Beverdam 3 1822 AA Alkmaar
58 De Rietschoot 16-03-2022 (Wo) Saskerstraat 22 1831 CR Koedijk
59 Brandweerkazerne Koedijk 16-03-2022 (Wo) Zonneweid 2 1831 BX Koedijk



61 Grote Kerk Schermerhorn 16-03-2022 (Wo) Oosteinde 2 1636 XD  Schermerhorn
62 Dorpshuis De Hoeksteen 16-03-2022 (Wo) t.o. Vangstraat 1 1841 GN Stompetoren
63 De Woeste Hoeve 16-03-2022 (Wo) Dorpsstraat 51A 1842 GT Oterleek
64 ‘t Wavertje 16-03-2022 (Wo) t Waver 43 1843 JR Grootschermer
65 Cafe 't Torenerf 16-03-2022 (Wo) Zuidervaart 67 1846 LG Zuidschermer
71 Het Rijperhuis 16-03-2022 (Wo) Sloep 1 1483 HA De Rijp
72 Sporthal Oosterven 16-03-2022 (Wo) Jan Ploegerlaan 2 1483 VR De Rijp
73 Dorpshuis Onder de Boom 16-03-2022 (Wo) Grafterbaan 31 1484 EC Graft
74 SV West-Graftdijk 16-03-2022 (Wo) Kanaaldijk 1 1486 MG West-Graftdijk
75 t Trefpunt 16-03-2022 (Wo) Bongerdstraat 1 1536 AL Markenbinnen

101 Stadhuis 14-03-2022 (Ma) Langestraat 97 1811 JD Alkmaar
102 Wijkboerderij Alkmaar 14-03-2022 (Ma) Vondelstraat 31 1813 AA Alkmaar
103 Wijkcentr. Thuis in Overdie 14-03-2022 (Ma) Van Maerlantstraat 8 1813 BH Alkmaar
104 Tent Stationsplein NS 14-03-2022 (Ma) Stationsweg THV 43 1815 CB Alkmaar
105 De Vrijheidskerk 14-03-2022 (Ma) Hobbemalaan 2A 1816 GD Alkmaar
106 Tent Vroonermeer 14-03-2022 (Ma) Parkeerterrein Damakker 1822 RP Alkmaar
107 Wijkcentrum De Oever 14-03-2022 (Ma) Amstelstraat 1 1823 EV Alkmaar
108 De Rekere 2.0 14-03-2022 (Ma) Drechterwaard 16 1824 EX Alkmaar
109 De Blije Mare 14-03-2022 (Ma) Kajakstraat 60 1826 DN Alkmaar
110 Wijkcentrum Daalmeer 14-03-2022 (Ma) Johanna Naberstraat 77B 1827 LB Alkmaar
111 De Hofstaete 14-03-2022 (Ma) Daalmeereiland 40 1827 KX Alkmaar
112 De Rietschoot 14-03-2022 (Ma) Saskerstraat 22 1831 CR Koedijk
113 Grote kerk Schermerhorn 14-03-2022 (Ma) Oosteinde 2 1636 XD Schermerhorn
114 Dorpshuis Onder de Boom 14-03-2022 (Ma) Grafterbaan 31 1484 EC Graft

201 Stadhuis 15-03-2022 (Di) Langestraat 97 1811 JD Alkmaar
202 Wijkboerderij Alkmaar 15-03-2022 (Di) Vondelstraat 31 1813 AA Alkmaar
203 Wijkcentr. Thuis in Overdie 15-03-2022 (Di) Van Maerlantstraat 8 1813 BH Alkmaar
204 Tent Stationsplein NS 15-03-2022 (Di) Stationsweg THV 43 1815 CB Alkmaar
205 De Vrijheidskerk 15-03-2022 (Di) Hobbemalaan 2A 1816 GD Alkmaar
206 Tent Vroonermeer 15-03-2022 (Di) Parkeerterrein Damakker 1822 RP Alkmaar
207 Wijkcentrum De Oever 15-03-2022 (Di) Amstelstraat 1 1823 EV Alkmaar
208 De Rekere 2.0 15-03-2022 (Di) Drechterwaard 16 1824 EX Alkmaar
209 De Blije Mare 15-03-2022 (Di) Kajakstraat 60 1826 DN Alkmaar
210 Wijkcentrum Daalmeer 15-03-2022 (Di) Johanna Naberstraat 77B 1827 LB Alkmaar
211 De Hofstaete 15-03-2022 (Di) Daalmeereiland 40 1827 KX Alkmaar
212 De Rietschoot 15-03-2022 (Di) Saskerstraat 22 1831 CR Koedijk
213 Grote Kerk Schermerhorn 15-03-2022 (Di) Oosteinde 2 1636 XD Schermerhorn
214 Dorpshuis Onder de Boom 15-03-2022 (Di) Grafterbaan 31 1484 EC Graft

301 Mobiel Bijz. stembureau (1) 16-03-2022 (ma) Herenweg 91 1829 AC Oudorp
Mieuweijdt 19 1484 EE Graft
Prins Alexanderlaan 25 1814 XK Alkmaar

302 Mobiel Bijz. stembureau (2) 16-03-2022 (di) Van Houtenkade 63 1814 DE Alkmaar
Hof van Luxemburg 63 1825 TC Alkmaar


